
Cambridge C1 course - Dr.Dianne Pickens

Tuesday - Thursday

11:30 - 13:30

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 23/09/2025

End date: 04/12/2025

Exam date: 12/12/2025

Course delivery: Online

Teams Code: 01mx8y7

Classroom: tba

CAMBRIDGE C1 CLASS Provisional course timetable

SURNAME NAME MATRICOLA Day Date n° of hours

1
ACANFORA GENNARO Tuesday 23/09/2025 2

2
ADINOLFI GIOVANNI P72000168 Thursday 25/09/2025 2

3
AMBROSINO ALESSANDRA 991039595 Tuesday 30/09/2025 2

4
AMOROSO ARIANNA N60011089 Thursday 02/10/2025 2

5
ANNICIELLO ARIANNA Tuesday 07/10/2025 2

6
BUGLIONE SIMONE M61000965 Thursday 09/10/2025 2

7
BURKOT MARCO M06005826 Tuesday 14/10/2025 2

8
CACCAVELLI ROBERTA N68001271 Thursday 16/10/2025 2

9
CAMPANILE SABATO D29000207 Tuesday 21/10/2025 2

10
CIRILLO SALVATORE N45007234 Thursday 23/10/2025 2

11
COLLARILE LUCA M62003100 Tuesday 28/10/2025 2

12
COPPOLA IVANA P60000511 Thursday 30/10/2025 2

13
D'ANGELO CHRISTIAN HEINZ D32000128 Tuesday 04/11/2025 2

14
D'ANTÒ GIUSEPPINA D09000344 Thursday 06/11/2025 2

15
DE ROSA LORENZO N22017346 Tuesday 11/11/2025 2

16
DE SIMONE AURORA P14002066 Thursday 13/11/2025 2

17
DI COSMO FEDERICA M39009278 Tuesday 18/11/2025 2

18
DI NUNZIO ANTONIO D29000600 Thursday 20/11/2025 2

19
ESPOSITO IMMACOLATA DR997417 Tuesday 27/11/2025 2

20
ESPOSITO SALVATORE D04000008 Tuesday 04/12/2025 2

21
FANARA MAURIZIO JUNIOR D16000105 40

22
FANIGLIULO ALMA N68001209

23
FONTANA FABIO D03000202

24
FORMICOLA CHIARA M39009572

25
FRANCO ROBERTO

26
FRANZESE PAOLO P09000199

27
GAGLIARDI FEDERICA P62000194

28
GALLO ELIA D11000072

29
GARGAGLIANO GABRIELE D45000041

30
GIACOBBE STEFANO M12003465

31
GRASSIA FRANCESCO PIO M46001793

32
IZZO CHIARA P42000450

33
LANDOLFI LAURA DR996523

34
LOMASTO FRANCESCO N70001336

35
LORETO FEDERICA N66004298

36
MANZO UMBERTO M62003194

37
MARINO CATERINA P60000170

Days and times:

TOT


